Plats Startnr Forare

Bjorn Henriksson
Jonas Hellander
PL Andersson
Hans-Eric Haraldsson
Sigge Henriksson
Johan Fransson
Lars Erik Lindell
Daniel Mdérnborg
Leif Lindberg

Rune Nilsson

Kurt Fredrixon

Kjell Andersson
Stefan Annala

Stig Lindstréom
Peter Palinkas

Bo Haraldsson
Kenneth Sdderqvist
Jonas Hjelm

Conny Johansson

Resultatlista Kraftsvangen SM 3

Kartlasare

Ulf Andersson
Per Hellander
Peter Kihlstenius
Mikael Andersson
Thomas Henriksson
Leif Fransson
Nils Lindell
Jesper Eklund
Roger Lindholm
Andreas Nilsson
Mathias Fredrixon
Maria Haraldsson
Per Andersson
Lars Mornborg
Arne Johansson
Hans Sylvan
Bjorn Johansson
Ingmar Evaldsson
Daniel Johansson

Klubb Bil

Ludvika MS/Almhults MK Toyota Rav4 1998
Ludvika MS Toyota Rav4 1996
Almhults MK/Sédertorns Bil-O Klubk Toyota Rav4 2003
Norrahammars MK/Degerfors RC  Audi S2 1991

Ludvika MS/Fagersta MK Subaru Impreza RX 1999
Grimslévs MS Toyota Rav4 1996
Rasbo MK Subaru Impreza RX 1998
MK Orion/Rasbo MK Toyota Rav4 1998
Huddinge MK/Vasteras MS VW Golf GTI 1984
Hassleholm MK Toyota Rav4 1995
Molndas Bilsportsklubb Audi A3 1,8 TSQ 2000
Stenungssunds MS/MdIndals Bilspo Toyota Rav4 1996
Kolsva MS Audi A3 1999

MK Orion Audi A3 2002

Ludvika MS Toyota RAV4 1995

SMK Sdderhamn/Djursholms MK Audi 80 Q 1991

Rasbo MK Toyota Rav4 1996

ModIndas Bilsportsklubb/Olofstréms I Toyota Rav4 1998
Ljungby MK Audi 80 Q 1984

Kla: Prick
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00:14:16
00:21:04
00:24:49
00:27:28
00:29:20
00:39:30
00:44:09
00:49:18
00:51:10
00:51:17
00:54:41
00:59:02
01:10:21
01:10:52
01:24:46
01:46:02
Ej start

Ej start

Ej start



